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4101 Industry Methodist  Church Austin 32.40 56.86% 1st Place
Melrose
4301 Thomas Moehlmann Washington 46.33 55.36% 1st Place
Navaho
4401 Terry Evans Navarro 68.31 56.48% 1st Place
Other Varieties
5501 Fritz Pecan Farm Washington 38.77 60.00% 1st Place Grand Champion Lakota
5502 Tim Meier Washington 56.14 59.90% 3rd Place Apalachee
5503 Annie Wittner Austin 41.81 52.72% Fayette
5504 Fritz Pecan Farm Washington 61.13 58.76% Apalachee
5505 Kernell Moritz Victoria 29.06 62.33% 2nd Place Keilers
5506 Luedeker Farm Austin 38.18 52.53% Fayette
5507 Kernell Moritz Victoria 28.98 55.40% GraKing
Podsednik
4601 Terry Evans Navarro 38.60 47.40% 2nd Place
4602 CincoB Pecans Washington 27.68 49.97% 1st Place
Prilop
4701 Sam Luedeker Austin 73.76 51.06%
4702 Lloyd & Connie Boedeker DeWitt 60.97 57.12% 1st Place
4703 Annie Wittner Austin 67.90 54.49%
4704 Tim Meier Washington 71.32 56.13% 3rd Place
4705 Becca Wittner Austin 74.48 54.19%
4706 Lois Steele Austin 63.44 55.24% 2nd Place
Shawnee
4901 Kernell Moritz Victoria 46.86 57.64% 2nd Place
4902 Lloyd & Connie Boedeker DeWitt 47.20 58.06% 1st Place
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Commercial

Stuart

Success

Variety Seedlin

Caddo

Cheyenne
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5101

5102

5201

5401
5402
5403
5404
5405
5406

5407

101
102
103
104
105

106

201
202
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Terry

Mark

Industry Methodist

Andrew
Ludeker
Fritz Pecan
Fritz Pecan
Pete

Fritz Pecan

James

Jason
Terry
Tim

Jim

Mad Cow

Dan
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Michael

Tim

Evans

Walls

Church

Kutac
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Farm
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Berckenhoff
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Livergood
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Meier
White
Grove

Bishop

Boedeker
Willard

Meier

Navarro

Guadalupe

Austin

Fayette
Austin
Washington
Washington
Austin
Washington

Anderson

DeWitt
Navarro
Washington
Guadalupe
Washington

Washington

DeWitt
Guadalupe

Washington

34-95
36.11

34.55

60.48
5336
40.68
62.05
49-41
50.01

39.82

54.98
55.86
54.92
55.93
50.57

58.99

42.67
36.88

46.86

49.15% 1st Place

51.83% 2nd Place

53.24% 1st Place

49.33% 3rd Place
49.76%
49.51%
53.35% 1st Place
53.59%
52.26% 2nd Place

51.62%

53.33%
52.71% 2nd Place
53.63% 3rd Place
52.03%
55.96% 1st Place

51.89%

54.66% 3rd Place
52.20% 2nd Place

53.51%

Elliott Seedling
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Choctaw

Desirable

Forkert
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204
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207

301
302
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304
305

306

401
402
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404
405
406
407
408

409

501
502

503

Esther
Dan
Jim

Kernell

Arvell
Frank
Mark
Cinco B
Ray

Nola

Jason

Troy

Mark

Kernell

CincoB

Frank

Industry Methodist
Michael

Cynthia

Lloyd & Connie
Robert

Kernell

Nichols
Bishop
White

Moritz

Jungman
Klecka
Walls
Pecans
Jungman

Bohuslav

Hoerman
Swift
Walls
Moritz
Pecans
Klecka
Church
Willard

McWilliams

Boedeker
Schuetze

Moritz

Bexar
Washington
Guadalupe

Victoria

Milam
Milam
Guadalupe
Washington
Milam

Lavaca

DeWitt
Caldwell
Guadalupe
Victoria
Washington
Milam
Austin
Guadalupe

Milam

DeWitt
Milam

Victoria

52.87
57.78
56.84

38.41

31.11
31.07
32.08
39.62
37.55

31.18

33.23
31.20
34-39
36.46
42.23
31.39
33.93
31.03

37.21

38.47
35.63

38.54

55-36%
50.19%
53.76%

55.46% 1st Place

55.62% 1st Place
55.55% 3rd Place
57.72% 2nd Place
55.63%
51.82%

43.71%

49.52%
50.03% 1st Place
52.39%
52.73% 2nd Place
51.12%
48.10%
53.63%
49.59% 3rd Place

49.63%

62.00% 3rd Place
62.06% ast Place

60.92% 2nd Place
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504 Tim Meier Washington 37.06 61.11%
505 Jim White Guadalupe 47.85 58.54%
Kanza
701 Mad Cow Grove Washington 57.78 50.57%
702 Tim Meier Washington 51.78 53.65% 3rd Place
703 Troy Swift Caldwell 50.63 53.57% 1st Place
704 Terry Evans Navarro 49.20 51.08%
705 Bill Ree Burleson 46.86 51.45% 2nd Place
Kiowa
801 Cinco B Pecans Washington 39.96 58.41% 3rd Place
802 Frank Klecka Milam 32.26 57.11% 1st Place
803 Kernell Moritz Victoria 31.41 57.69% 2nd Place
804 Fritz Pecan Farm Washington 33.98 46.89%
8os Arvell Jungman Milam 35.49 54.93%
806 Esther Nichols Bexar 47.65 55.25%
807 Judy Bishop Washington 40.65 53.67%
Mohawk
901 Kernell Moritz Victoria 33.35 55.51% 1st Place
Nacono
1001 Tim Meier Washington 35.72 53.54% 3rd Place
1002 Cinco B Pecans Washington 50.91 45.90%
1003 Michael Willard Guadalupe 38.38 51.10%
1004 Kellis Berdoll Bastrop 28.21 51.37% 2nd Place
1005 Izzo Pecans Milam 36.26 51.88%
1006 Troy Swift Caldwell 28.98 53.23% 1st Place
Oconee
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Pawnee

Schley

Sioux
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1101
1102
1103
1104
1105
1106
1107

1108

1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1207
1208
1209

1210

1301
1302
1303

1304

Tim
Kernell
Mad Cow
Frank
Troy
Arvell
Mark

Robert

Terry
Kellis
Troy

Dan
Lance
Paul

Jim

Mad Cow
Arvell

Kernell

Michael
Kernell
Industry Methodist

Tim

Meier
Moritz
Grove
Klecka
Swift
Jungman
Walls

Schuetze

Evans
Berdoll
Swift

Bishop
Berdoll
Zimmerman
White

Grove
Jungman

Moritz

Willard
Moritz
Church

Meier

Washington
Victoria
Washington
Milam
Caldwell
Milam
Guadalupe

Milam

Navarro
Bastrop
Caldwell
Washington
Bastrop
Milam
Guadalupe
Washington
Milam

Victoria

Guadalupe
Victoria
Austin

Washington

40.61
40.98
41.65
32.12
35.11
35-41
34.03

37.18

40.46
30.08
37-93
58.23
37.21
36.35
41.12
35.74
42.20

36.58

41.20
52.08
49.96

59.92

57.30% 3rd Place
57.45% 2nd Place
46.65%
54.89%
55.96%
56.60% 1st Place
47.19%

54.67%

56.38%
56.30%
58.19%
56.35%
59.56% 1st Place
49.20%
58.57%
58.31% 3rd Place
46.14%

58.63% 2nd Place

59.85% 1st Place
60.05% 2nd Place
51.65% 3rd Place

55.88%
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Natives

Wichita

Lightest Pecan

Natives

State Champion
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1401
1402
1403

1404

1701

7201

7001
7002
7003
7004
7005
7006
7007
7008
7009

7010

7101

7102

Mark
Troy
Robert

Jason

Lloyd & Connie

Ben

Andrew
Andrew
George & Betty
Joe

George
Luedeker

Stan

Reed

Tim

Fritz Pecan

Lois

Tim

Walls
Swift
Schuetze

Hoermann

Boedeker

Underwood

Kutac
Kutac
Thiel
Janak
Thiel Jr.
Farm
Hruska
Froebel
Meier

Farm

Steele

Meier

Guadalupe
Caldwell
Milam

DeWitt

DeWitt

Austin

Lavaca
Lavaca
Austin
Lavaca
Austin
Austin

Fort Bend
Austin
Washington

Washington

Austin

Washington

50.23
52.32
50.51

51.78

39.72

113.40

80.43
80.28

55.86
94-50
5771
71.21
99-91
56.91
147.27
73.88

56.63

7143

60.91% 1st Place
58.48% 3rd Place

50.78%

60.39% 2nd Place

62.96% 1st Place

0.00% 1st Place

55.85%

55.93% 2nd Place

49.26%
55.63% 3rd Place
48.60%
56.99% ast Place
48.68%
47.18%

56.82%

53.91%

62.05% 1st Place

63.46% 2nd Place

Grand Champion
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